10.

11,

12

13.

14,

15.

16.

17

18,

18.

20,

21,

22,

23.

24,

25

VOCATIONAL COURSES
T 2

Certificate Course in Digital Photography
Diploma in Professional Photography

PG Diploma in Professional Photography
Diploma in Desk Top Publishing

Diploma in Rural Management

Diploma in Radio Jockey

Diploma in NGO Management

Diploma in Green House Management
Diploma in Retail Management

Diploma in Logistic Management

Diploma in Dairy & Livestock Management
PG Diploma in Rural Development Graduation
Diploma in Computer Programming & Information Technology
Diploma in Computer Application

Diploma in Information Technology

Diploma in Secretarial Practice

Certificate in Computer Accounts and Operators
Certificate in Computer Hardware Technology
Certificate in Desktop Publishing

Certificate in Radio / TV. Repairing

Certificate in cutting, Tailoring & Dress Making

Certificate in Stenography

Certificate in Textile Designing

Rural Health Provider

Professional Diploma in Beautician

10"
12"

127

12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"

12I:I'l

10"
10"
12"
12"
12"

10"

6 months 7800/- per year
12 months 8B00/- per year

18months 15000/- per year

1Year 7500/~ per year
1Year 7500/- per year
1VYear 7500/- per year
1Year 7500/- per year
1Year 7500/- per year
1Year 7500/- per year
1Year 7500/- per year
1Year 9000/- per year
1Year 12000/- per year
1Year 7500/~ per year
1 Year 7500/- per year
1Year 7500/~ per year
1Year 7500/- per year
1Year 7500/- per year
1Year 7500/- per year
1Year 7500/~ per year
1Year 7500/- per year
1Year 7500/- per year
1Year 7500/- per year
1Year 7500/- per year
1Year 7500/- per year

12months 7500/ - per year



26
27
28
29
30
31
22
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

41
42

43

45

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

VOCATIONAL COURSES

Name of the Program

AUTO MOBILE TECHNOLOGY
AUTOMOBILE ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY
CNC PROGRAMMER

CIVIL DRAUGHTS MAMN

BUILDING SUPERVISOR

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY
MOBILE PHOME TECHNOLOGY

AIR CONDITIONING AND REFRIGERATION
FISHERIES TECHNOLOGY

INTERIOR DESIGNING

OFFICE MANAGEMENT

COSMETOLOGY AND BEAUTY PARLOUR MANAGEMENT
BEAUTY TECHNICIAN

COMPUTERISED FASHION DESIGNING

FIRE & SAFETY

HOTEL MANAGEMENT & TOURISM

HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING SCIENCE
HOTEL MANAGEMENT
JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION
YOGA AND NATUROPATHY SCIENCE

FIRST AID

IN LIVE STOCK INSPECTOR

IN E C G TECHNICIAN

IN DENTAL TECHNICIAN

IN DIETICIAN

IN OLD AGE CARE

IN AYURVEDIC BEAUTY CARE

IN HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

IN RETAIL & APPAREL MERCHANDISE

Eligibility

12"‘

12"

Duration

1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR
1 YEAR

1YEAR

Program Fee

10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/~ per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/~ per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year
10000/- per year

10000/- per year



S.No. |Program

58|Diploma in Counseling and Psychology

59|Diploma in Early Childhood Education

60|Diploma in Pre and Primary Teacher Training

[

61|Diploma in Special Needs Education

62|Diploma in STEM Education for Teachers

63|Advanced Diploma in Education and Training

64|Advanced Diploma in Special Needs Education

65|Bachelors in Education

66|Post Graduate Diploma in Educational Leadership and Management




	vocational.pdf (p.1-2)
	vocational1.pdf (p.3)

