## **VOCATIONAL COURSES**

S.No.	Name of the Program	Eligibility	Duration	Program Fee
1.	Certificate Course in Digital Photography	10 <sup>th</sup>	6 months	7800/- per year
2.	Diploma in Professional Photography	10 <sup>th</sup>	12 months	8800/- per year
3.	PG Diploma in Professional Photography	12"	18months	15000/- per year
4.	Diploma in Desk Top Publishing	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 Year	7500/- per year
5.	Diploma in Rural Management	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 Year	7500/- per year
6.	Diploma in Radio Jockey	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 Year	7500/- per year
7.	Diploma in NGO Management	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 Year	7500/- per year
8.	Diploma in Green House Management	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 Year	7500/- per year
9.	Diploma in Retail Management	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 Year	7500/- per year
10.	Diploma in Logistic Management	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 Year	7500/- per year
11.	Diploma in Dairy & Livestock Management	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 Year	9000/- per year
12.	PG Diploma in Rural Development Graduation	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 Year	12000/- per year
13.	Diploma in Computer Programming & Information Technology	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 Year	7500/- per year
14.	Diploma in Computer Application	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 Year	7500/- per year
15.	Diploma in Information Technology	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 Year	7500/- per year
16.	Diploma in Secretarial Practice	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 Year	7500/- per year
17.	Certificate in Computer Accounts and Operators	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 Year	7500/- per year
18.	Certificate in Computer Hardware Technology	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 Year	7500/- per year
19.	Certificate in Desktop Publishing	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 Year	7500/- per year
20.	Certificate in Radio / T.V. Repairing	10 <sup>th</sup>	1 Year	7500/- per year
21.	Certificate in cutting, Tailoring & Dress Making	10 <sup>th</sup>	1 Year	7500/- per year
22.	Certificate in Stenography	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 Year	7500/- per year
23.	Certificate in Textile Designing	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 Year	7500/- per year
24.	Rural Health Provider	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 Year	7500/- per year
25.	Professional Diploma in Beautician	10 <sup>th</sup>	12months	7500/- per year

## **VOCATIONAL COURSES**

S.No.	Name of the Program	Eligibility	Duration	Program Fee
26	AUTO MOBILE TECHNOLOGY	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
27	AUTOMOBILE ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
28	CNC PROGRAMMER	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
29	CIVIL DRAUGHTS MAN	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
30	BUILDING SUPERVISOR	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
31	ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
32	MOBILE PHONE TECHNOLOGY	12 <sup>m</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
33	AIR CONDITIONING AND REFRIGERATION	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
34	FISHERIES TECHNOLOGY	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
35	INTERIOR DESIGNING	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
36	OFFICE MANAGEMENT	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
37	COSMETOLOGY AND BEAUTY PARLOUR MANAGEMENT	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
38	BEAUTY TECHNICIAN	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
39	COMPUTERISED FASHION DESIGNING	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
40	FIRE & SAFETY	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
41	HOTEL MANAGEMENT & TOURISM	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
42	HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING SCIENCE	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
43	HOTEL MANAGEMENT	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
44	JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
45	YOGA AND NATUROPATHY SCIENCE	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
46	FIRST AID	12"	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
47	IN LIVE STOCK INSPECTOR	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
48	IN E C G TECHNICIAN	12"	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
49	IN DENTAL TECHNICIAN	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
50	IN DIETICIAN	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
51	IN OLD AGE CARE	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
52	IN AYURVEDIC BEAUTY CARE	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
53	IN HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year
54	IN RETAIL & APPAREL MERCHANDISE	12 <sup>th</sup>	1 YEAR	10000/- per year

S.No.	Program
58	Diploma in Counseling and Psychology
59	Diploma in Early Childhood Education
60	Diploma in Pre and Primary Teacher Training
61	Diploma in Special Needs Education
62	Diploma in STEM Education for Teachers
63	Advanced Diploma in Education and Training
64	Advanced Diploma in Special Needs Education
65	Bachelors in Education
66	Post Graduate Diploma in Educational Leadership and Management